g Family Practice Centers—Dr. William A.
CLYM Wewer

30 South Front Street

WE every 4 weeks, from 09/30/2020 until 12/31/2021

January 2021 February 2021 March 2021
Jan 20, Wednesday 2021 Feb 17, Wednesday 2021 Mar 17, Wednesday 2021
April 2021 May 2021 June 2021
Apr 14, Wednesday 2021 May 12, Wednesday 2021 Jun 9, Wednesday 2021

July 2021 August 2021 September 2021
Jul 7, Wednesday 2021 Aug 4, Wednesday 2021 Sep 1, Wednesday 2021

Sep 29, Wednesday 2021

October 2021



Oct 27, Wednesday 2021 November 2021 December 2021

Nov 24, Wednesday 2021 Dec 22, Wednesday 2021

05 Mar 2021



